All.1 ELENCO CANDIDATURE LABORATORIO LOGISTICA AMMESSE

[EEN

Impresa

LAZIALE DISTRIBUZIONE S.P.A.

INTERGROUP HOLDING SRL

PACARO SRL

CEDICA SRL

5 AUTOTRASPORTI PIGLIACELLI S.P.A

10

11

12

13

CIALONE S.P.A.

MAG.DI SRL

SCHIETROMA TRASPORTI SRL
AUTOTRASPORTI VALLERIANI SRL
LA MARRA SRL

CILP COOP ARL.L.

CARMESI S.P.,A.

CENTRO LOGISTICO INTEGRATO SRL

Nome referente

Alessandro Bursese
Vittorio Mazza
Barbara Orlandi
Federico Di Carlo
Lorena Fiorini
Guglielmo Cialone
Roberto Mastrofini
Angelica Schietroma
Carlo Valleriani
Paola La Marra
Fabrizio Poggi
Miriam Diurni

Tania Carlotto

‘ prot ‘

0017753
0018120
0010420
0016637
0018262
0017497
0017818
0016365
0015807
0017159
0015775
0017498

0017113



Esito Commmissione

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso

ammesso




